2014/15 Movements Restatement

580 (580)

508,696 425

1,275 (425)

422,667 425

38,742 (580)

-

Closing Balance

Restatement

(264,714)

as at 31 March 2015

 - HRA 12,590 19,727

 - Total 10,685 19,727

The Council has always accounted for all assets sold as going through our Assets Held for Sale account. The

accounts have now been amended to show only those assets held for sale as at 31 March being the only

assets to pass through the Assets Held for sale account. The detailed changes for this amendment are

reflected in Note D8.

The effect on the Council's balance sheet is:

Opening Balance

as at 1 April 2014 Restatement

 - Total (14,326) (19,727)

Adjustments between accounting basis

and funding basis under regulations

Total Comprehensive Income and

Expenditure

 - HRA (16,922) (19,727)

376,941 580

438,531 580

Page 33

Ipswich Borough Council Statement of Accounts 2015/16

As previously stated Restated

2014/15 Movements

£000's £000's £000's

(3,772)

(39,791)

98,252

(14,181)

The effect on the Council's Cash Flow Statement is:

As previously stated Restated

2014/15 Movements

£000's £000's

As previously stated Restated

2014/15 Movements

£000's £000's

(3,913)

(39,791)

(36,649)(Surplus)/Deficit for year on HRA Services (16,922) (19,727)

Adjustments between accounting basis

and funding basis under statute
12,590 19,727 32,317

Depreciation and Impairment of Non-

Current Assets
3,440 (19,727) (16,287)

Net Cost/(Income) of HRA Services per

Comprehensive Income and Expenditure

Statement

(20,205) (19,727) (39,932)

Net Cost/(Income) of HRA Services (20,064) (19,727)

The effect on the Council's HRA Income and Expenditure Statement and Movement on the HRA Statement

is:

2014/15 Movements Restatement

£000's

Total Expenditure 15,814 (19,727)

£000's

Net (surplus) or deficit on the provision of

Services
(14,326) (19,727) (34,053)

Adjust net surplus or deficit on the

provision of services for non cash

movements

(1,822) 19,727 17,905

2014/15 Movements Restatement

The effect on the 2014/15 CIES is:

(34,053)

(Surplus) or deficit on revaluation of non

current assets
(35,803) 19,727 (16,076)

(14,326) (19,727)

2014/15 Movements Restatement

(52,359)

Local Authority Housing (HRA)

 - Gross Expenditure 15,955 (19,727)

Total Comprehensive Income and

Expenditure
(32,632) (19,727)

 - Net Expenditure (20,064) (19,727)

Cost of Services

 - Gross Expenditure 117,979 (19,727)

 - Net Expenditure 5,546 (19,727)

(Surplus) or Deficit on Provision of

Services

Page 34

Ipswich Borough Council Statement of Accounts 2015/16

Restated

Opening Balance

as at 1 April 2014

£000's £000's £000's

Revaluation Reserve (83,480)

Capital Adjustment Account (208,814)

Unusable Reserves (217,613)